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MENU

START ERS

SAUTEED CHICKEN LIVER ON TAOST
spring onions,fresh chili,soy
sauce,cilantro

SPICY FISH TACOS
Fried fish, kacumbari

FIRE CRACKER SPRING ROLL
With vegetables

DESSERT

FRUIT SALAD
TRIO SCOOP OF ICE CREAM

6,000 RWF

5,500 RWF

5,500 RWF

4,500 RWF
5,500 RWF

5d31d01S



CHICKEN FRIED RICE 10,000 RWF
Red sauce, French fries

ASIAN BARBECUE CRISPY 15,000 RWF
PORKRIBS
Mashed potato,spinach and mushrooms

N’'S BLISS SPECIAL BRAISED 12,000 RWF
ORIENTAL CHICKEN
Chips, salad

CHICKEN STROGANOFF 10,000 RWF

g,mushrooms,
$dlad
// M/
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BEEF STEW 10,000 RWF
chips, rice, mix vegetables

PAN FRIED BEEF FILLET MIGNON 15,000 RWF

Mousselline,red wine sauce,potato
wedges, dodo and spinach

PILAU RICE 10,500 RWF
With chicken or beef,chips,salad

CHICKEN WRAP 8,500 RWF
Chips, salad

15,000 RWF

ST,



SPAGHETTI 11,000 RWF ‘ ASIAN CHICKEN

BOLOGNESE

FRIED NOODLES

7,500 RWF ‘

CHICKEN ARABIATTA 6,500 RWF
PASTA

GRILLED TILAPIAWHOLE FISH

MEDIUM 25,000 RWF
JARGE 35,000 RWF

GRILLED FULL GOATLEG 30,000 RWF
NYAMACOMA

WINGS

CHICKEN BROCHETTE 6,500 RWF UMUSHISHITO 6,000 RWF

GOATBROCHETTE 6,500 RWF BROCHETTE

BEEF BROCHETTE RWF TONGUE 6,000 RWF
oC 6,500 BROCHETTE

FISHBROCHETTE 7,500 RWF

ZINGALO BROCHETTE 6,000 RWF IKIDARE 30,000 RWF

LIVER 6,000 RWF
GRILLEDCHICKEN 8,000 RWF A —




BURGERS AND SANDWICH

BEEF BURGER
Red sauce, French fries

CHICKEN BURGER
Red sauce, French fries

FISH BURGER
Red sauce, French fries

CHEESE BURGER
Red sauce, French fries

CHICKEN AND CHEESE

SANDWICH
Red sauce, French fries

CLUB SANDWICH
Red sauce, French fries

6,000 RWF

6,000 RWF

7,000 RWF

7,000 RWF

6,000 RWF

7,000 RWF

FOUR SEASONS PIZZA

MARGARITA PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

CANADIAN PIZZA

15,000 RWF

6,500 RWF

8,500 RWF

10,500 RWF



v~ 4 CHOICE OF
5,500 RWF YOUR SIDES

N’'S BLISS GREEN AVOCADO SALAD
Avocado,veggies,sauce vinaigrette,lettuce

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 8,000 RWF CHIPS
lettUCG,CrOUtonS,ChiCken 1 -.< | GRILLED BANANA
GREEK.SALAD 6,500 RWF o Ay GRILLED POTATO
Red onion,cucumber,cherry tomatoes,feta - -

cheese,cucumber,peppers POMME SAUTE
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 6,500 RWF o MASHED POTATO
PUMPKIN SOUP 4,500 RWF e POTATO WEDGES
MUSHROOM SOUP 4,500 RWF | /

SNACKS

CHICKEN TENDER WITH CHIPS 5,500 RWF

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP WITH CHIPS 5,500 RWF

FISH FINGER WITH CHIPS 6,500 RWF



